
Alzette, Querprofile

Projekt: Gefahrenatlas Mosel / Juni 2013

Profil-Nr. 1226020
Modell-km 26.049
X-Maßstab 1 : 10000
Y-Maßstab 1 : 200
Gewässer-km AGE -

Teilabschnitte Vorland links Vorland rechts

Rauheiten Ks (mm)

DVWK-Bewuchs
ax (m) 
ay (m) 
dp (m) 

X (m)

-
5
7
8
.
9
9

Y (mNN)

2
3
4
.
9
5

220.0

222.5

225.0

227.5

230.0

232.5

235.0

237.5

mNN

-1000 -750 -500 -250 0 250 500 750
m

WSP [mNN] Q [m³/s]

225.19 184.83
HQExtrem

224.54 132.02
HQ100

224.47 119.90
HQ50

224.41 106.05
HQ25

224.31 92.20
HQ10

219.0


